TOWwN OF BADIN

JANUARY 12, 2021 — AGENDA

PuBLIC HEARING —6:15 P.M.

PuBLIC HEARING —6:30 P.M.

REGULAR MEETING —7 P.M.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Opening prayer by Mayor Pro-Tem Deloris Chambers
Pledge of Allegiance

Public comment

Call to order

Amendment(s) to the agenda

Approve Minutes from December 8, 2020 Public Hearing
Approve Minutes from December 8, 2020 Regular Meeting
Debbie Bennet will present on health in Stanly County

Tax Assessor Clinton Swaringen will present on tax conditions in
Stanly County and Badin.

Parking restriction consideration
Police Report

Public Works Report

Financial Report

Manager’s Report

Council Comments



